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Adattatore da 1/4 a 3/8

CK314590
8024221015805
MANFROTTO
088LBP

Cadauno
1

1
0.02
71.5

Adattatoreda /4" a 3/8"

Adattatore piatto per trasformare la vite da 1/4" in 3/8".

Tipo accessori per treppiedi/monopiedi
Modello anello adattatore
Marca MANFROTTO




Tipologia generica

Accessori per Treppiedi/Monopiedi

Tipologia specifica

Anello Adattatore




